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ATAC Members 

Dr. Brian Armstrong, Ed.D. 
Assistant Vice President for 
Strategic Enrollment Initiatives 
Texas Southern University 
brian.armstrong@tsu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Andrés Arredondo 
Enrollment Team Lead, 
Student Onboarding & Recruitment 
St. Philip's College 
aarredondo146@alamo.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

David Barron 
Associate Vice President 
for University Enrollment Management 
The University of Texas at Tyler 
dbarron@uttyler.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Jennifer Beal 
Director of Admissions 
North Central Texas College 
jbeal@nctc.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Andy Benoit, Co-Chair 
Vice President, Enrollment Management 
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 
andy.benoit@tamucc.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Callie Blakeley 
Assistant Director of Admission and Recruitment 
Kilgore College 
cblakeley@kilgore.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Cintia Cortez 
Business Analyst, Admissions and Records 
Houston Community College 
cintia.cortez@hccs.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Cynthia Hess 
Director of Undergraduate Admissions 
Tarleton State University 
hess@tarleton.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Maria Juarez 
Director of Enrollment Services 
Amarillo College 
msjuarez@actx.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Mardell Maxwell, Ph.D. 
Executive Director, Admissions 
University of Houston 
mrmaxwell@uh.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Anthony Perez 
Director of Admissions Processing 
Texas A&M University-San Antonio 
anthony.perez@tamusa.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Kathryn Perez 
Dean of Enrollment Services 
South Plains College 
kperez@southplainscollege.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Bianca Rodriguez 
Director, Freshman Admissions 
The University of Texas at El Paso 
bnmartinez@utep.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Ms. Stefanie Salazar 
Assistant Director of Admissions 
Del Mar College 
ssalazar@delmar.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 
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Michael Sanders 
Associate Vice President for University Admissions 
University of North Texas 
michael.sanders@unt.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Ms. Michelle Walker 
Director of Admissions Operations 
Texas A&M University 
mbwalker@tamu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Miguel Wasielewski, Ph.D. 
Executive Director of Admissions 
The University of Texas at Austin 
miguelw@austin.utexas.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Ms. Lu Waterhouse 
Manager of Admissions 
Lone Star College 
lu.waterhouse@lonestar.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2024 

Ms. Amy Williams 
Director of Admissions and Recruitment 
Central Texas College 
amy.williams@ctcd.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2023 

Beverly Woodson-Day, Ph.D. 
Assistant Vice President for Enrollment 
Management 
Director of Undergraduate Admissions 
Texas State University 
bw13@txstate.edu 
Term Ends: May 31, 2024 

Patty Young, Ph.D. 
Dean of Admissions and Registrar 
Dallas College 
pyoung@dallascollege.edu 
Term Ends: May 31, 2024 

Priscilla Garza 
Student Representative 
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 
priscilla.garza07@utrgv.edu 
Term Ends: May 31, 2024 

ApplyTexas Technical Team – The University of Texas at Austin 

Graham Chapman 
Executive Director, Academic Information Systems 
gchapman@austin.utexas.edu 

David Muck 
Senior IT Manager 
dmuck@austin.utexas.edu 

Lorraine Muniz 
Senior Administrative Associate 
lorraine.avelino@austin.utexas.edu 

 

 
THECB Staff – Division for College and Career Advising (CCA) 

Laura Brennan 
Assistant Commissioner 
College and Career Advising 
laura.brennan@highered.texas.gov 

Claudette Jenks 
Director 
Strategic Advising Initiatives & Partnerships 
claudette.jenks@highered.texas.gov 

Diana Foose 
Administrative Assistant 
Division for College and Career Advising 
diana.foose@highered.texas.gov 
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